
1. offene Hessen Meisterschaft
2010 Halle des HBRS e.V.

10. Januar 2010

Hessisch Lichtenau

Damenklasse      

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 3d Dressler, Astrid                   SV - Zierenberg               HS 258 255 10 26 513

Senioren A       

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 1d Justkowiak, Hubert                 BC - Meinhard                 HS 235 244 11 16 479

2 1b Schade, Heinz-Peter                BC - Meinhard                 HS 219 225 8 11 444

3 2b Peissker, Manfred                  BC - Meinhard                 HS 101 93 0 4 194

Compound Schützen   

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 4a Straub, Stefan                     SSV - Lautenbach              HS 259 258 3 37 517

Compound Altersklasse  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 4c Kastaun, Ingolf                    BSC - Vellmar                 HS 284 276 30 28 560

Blankbogen Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 5a Gnielka, Bastian                   BC - Meinhard                 HS 97 129 3 4 226
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Mannschaft Recurve

PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                         SUMME

1 BC - Meinhard  mit Handicap        1 1d Justkowiak, Hubert                 479

1 1b Schade, Heinz-Peter                444

1 2b Peissker, Manfred                  194 1117
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1. offene Hessen Meisterschaft
2010 Halle des HBRS e.V.

10. Januar 2010

Hessisch Lichtenau

Schüler A männl.  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 8d Boes, Wilhelm                      BSC - Vellmar                 HS 254 240 10 18 494

2 7b Simon, Marvin                      BC - Meinhard                 HS 210 205 4 8 415

3 8a Freyberg, Jonathan                 BC - Meinhard                 HS 179 184 2 5 363

4 8c Höch, Florian                      BC - Meinhard                 HS 92 119 2 9 211

Schüler A weibl.  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 7a Winkels-Herding, Ida               BSC - Vellmar                 HS 226 225 7 12 451

Jugend männl.  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 6d Boes, Robert                       BSC - Vellmar                 HS 196 205 4 12 401

Schützenklasse   

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 2d Linge, Markus                      SV - Niederkaufungen          HS 274 266 21 27 540

Damenklasse      

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 3b Landsiedel, Yvonne                 SV - Niederkaufungen          HS 239 222 4 14 461

Altersklasse Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 3c Linge, Martina                     SV - Niederkaufungen          HS 204 213 2 9 417
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Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 4b Molzahn, Arnold                    BSC - Vellmar                 HS 266 268 11 42 534

Blankbogen Schüler C m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        10 9 GES.

1 10c Schiedrum, Marc                    SG - BSA                      HS 209 2 8 209

2 10a Winkel, Justin                     BC - Meinhard                 HS 186 2 3 186

Blankbogen Schüler A m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 9a Haaß, Philipp                      BC - Meinhard                 HS 272 275 20 33 547

Blankbogen Schützen   

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                        18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 5b Linge, Uwe                         SV - Niederkaufungen          HS 228 220 9 10 448

2 5d Winkel, Maik                       BC - Meinhard                 HS 211 219 6 12 430
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Mannschaft Schüler A 

PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                         SUMME

1 BC - Meinhard                      2 7b Simon, Marvin                      415

2 8a Freyberg, Jonathan                 363

2 8c Höch, Florian                      211 989

Mannschaft Jugend 

PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                         SUMME

1 BSC Vellmar                        2 8d Boes, Wilhelm                      494

2 7a Winkels-Herding, Ida               451

2 6d Boes, Robert                       401 1346

Mannschaft Recurve

PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                         SUMME

1 SV - Niederkaufungen               2 2d Linge, Markus                      540

2 3b Landsiedel, Yvonne                 461

2 3c Linge, Martina                     417 1418
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